ORIGINAL

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

Operator: License # 6033
Name: Murfin Drilling Company
Address 250 North Water, Suite 300
Wichita, Ks. 67202
City/State/Zip
Purchaser:none
Operator Contact Person: Larry Jack
Phone (316) 267-3241
Contractor: Name: Brandt Drilling Co.
License: 5840
Wellsite Geologist: Chuck Schmaltz
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover X Oil SWD X Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)
If CMMO: old well info as follows: Operator:
Well Name:
Comp. Date Old Total Depth
Drilling Method:X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable
10-29-90 11-08-90 12/27/90 Spud Date Reached TD Completion Date

RELEASED

DE ONE API NO. 15- 097-21,301-0000 FEB 0 6 1992
API NO. 15- 097-21,301-0000
County Kiowa FROM CONFIDENTIA
150' N of C sec. 33 Twp. 295 Rge. 18 X West
Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
2640 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section (NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Lease Name BROWN ALLEN Well # 1
Field Name Nichols
Producing Formation MISS
Elevation: Ground 2144 KB 2151
Total Depth 4890 PBTD 4912
4620 4290 3960 3630 3300 2970 2640 2310 1980 1650 1320 990 660 330 330 330 330 4 / L
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 371' Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
If yes, show depth set Feet
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 lt temporarity abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or ys from commencement date of such work. gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied ne best of my knowledge.

INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate ar Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will b writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with t form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with a conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120 day

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to th

> STATE OF KANSAS My Appt. Exp. 2-6

Signature By: Jany M	Pach
Title Larry M. Jack, Prod. Mg	Date 1/3/91
Subscribed and sworm to before me this 19 91. Notary Public Regran Redington	Jan. Jan.
Date Commission Expires 2/6/94	
,	KERRAN REDINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC

	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received C Diffices Timelog Received
S	FATE COLL VATION COMMICSION Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA 11 KGS 4 10 11 Plug (Specify)
,	Form ACO 1 (7-89)

y, wo du lie en fil

SIDE TWO

Operator Name	Murfin Dri	lling Company	Lease Name	BROWN A	LLEN	Well #	1
h t 1,75		East	· .				
sec. 33 Twp. 29	S 855 18	T3	County	KIUWa			
interval tested, t	w important tops ime tool open a es, bottom hole	and base of formati nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid re	and shut-in pres	sures, whetl	her shut-in pro	essure rea	ched static level,
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		X Yes No			Formation Desc	cription	
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	🗵 Yes 🗌 No			🗓 Log 🗆	Sample	
Cores Taken		Yes 🖾 No	Name		Тор	Bott	om
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	•	X Yes No	}				
,		•			•		, .
See Suppler	mental Attac	hement to ACO-	1	See Su	pplemental	Attachm	ent to ACO-1
٠	•						
		CASING RECORD		11			
	Report a	ll strings set-condu	New Light of the control of the cont		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of, Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12-1/4	8-5/8"	24#	371'	60/40 poz	195	2% gel,3% cc
Prod	7 7/8	513"	15.5#	4882 1	Class A	175	10% salt, 3/4 Halaid 322,
							3#/sx Gilsonit
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	N RECORD ge of Each Interval	Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		
	Open Hole 4	882-4940'		14,700	gal. Nitrog	en Foam	Frac
							4882-4940
						<u>.</u>	
<u>-</u>	·						<u> </u>
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes ☐	.No	
Date of First Prod	duction Producin	ng Method Flowing	Pumping G	as Lift 🗌	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours	on Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Water	Bbls.	` Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:		ME.	THOO OF COMPLETE	ON			Production Interval
☐ Vented ☐ Sol	.d Used on I	Lease X Open	Hole Perfo	ration 🗆 I	Dually Complete	d 🗆 comm	ningled
(If vented, s	submit ACO-18.)	Othe	r (Specify)	<u> </u>		_	4882-4940'
	•						

ORIGINAL

CONFIDENCES 6 1992

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHEMENT TO ACO-1

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

Operator: Murfin Drilling Company

250 N. Water, Suite 300

Wichita, Ks. 67202

316-267-3241

Well: BROWN ALLEN #1

250' N of C Sec. 33-29S-18W

2790' fSL 2640' fEL Kiowa County, Ks. API#: 15-097-21,301

DST Information:

DST #1: 4269-4283 (Lansing A zone)

30-45-60-90

IF: strong blow immediately

FF: strong blow immediately, GTS in 30 min.

40 min gauged 56,000 cf 50 min gauged 82,000 cf 60 min gauged 82,000 cf

REC: 60' GCM

HP: 2135-2135, SIP: 719-1228, FP: 58-58/81-127 (plugging on 2nd flow period)

BHT: 130°

DST #2: 4284-4313 (Lansing B zone)

30-45-45-45 REC: 310' GIP 1500' SW

HP: 2135-2112, SIP: 1475-1475, FP: 231-371/487-684

BHT: 122°

LOG TOPS:

COTTONWOOD 2971 (- 820) 3494 (-1341) EMPORIA HEEBNER SHALE 4074 (-1923) TORONTO 4091 (-1940) 4247 (-2096) BROWN LS LANSING 4261 (-2110) BKC 4670 (-2519) MARMATON 4736 (-2585) CHEROKEE SHALE 4806 (-2655) MISS CHERT 4878/4881* (-2730) TOTAL DEPTH 4887

* Only Neutron log was deep enough to weatch spossible top of clean Mississippian Chert. Bottom Hole Gamma Ray was unsuccessful.

1001 A 1991

ORIGINAL 483-2627, Russell, Kansas 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812

Phone Ness City 913,798-3843

ALLIED CEMENTING CO.,

Home Office P. O. Box 31 Russell, Kansas 67665									
Date 10 - 29 - 90 33 -	Twp. 29	Range /B	5 95	lled Out	On Location 53fm	Job Start	Finish 1/382		
Lease Brown Alfan Well No.	# 1	Location	n Hive	usburg '	7518.3,5 E/side	County	State		
Contractor Brand Drillie	na Rig #	2	Owner 5	Sem &	<u>. N </u>				
Type Job SUV Saca	J- -		You are her	Cementing Co., Inc. reby requested to rent o	ementing equipment and r or contractor to do wo	furnish rk as listed.			
Hole Size 124	T.D. 3	126			a super to apper a mile	. uz tomuzum to uo wo	the sec sales as		
Csp. 24 8-8.	Depth 3	7619	- '•	Charge M	lurfin Dri	lling coms	 ∂an √		
Tbg. Size	Depth	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		Street 25	50 1 4 h t.	Suite 30	7 0		
Drill Pipe	Depth			City 7	12 D'A	State Lo	67202		
Tool	Depth	•	<u></u>	The above	was done to satisfaction	and supervision of owr			
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Joi	nt		contractor					
Press Max.	Minimur	n		Purchase O	rder No.	. <u> </u>			
Meas Line / 3574	Displace	22.72	65	"X / //	Freenn	as comments			
Perf.		112	A		, <u>,</u> C	EMENT	•		
		. ,	- 4AF 17	Amount Ordered	195 / 2-	3			
EQUIPM	ENT	-		Consisting	of				
No. Cementer	m	liku .		Common	117	5,25	614,25		
Pumptrk +20 Helper		rad		Poz. Mix	78	<i>a.as</i>	175,50		
No. Cementer		, .		Gel.		<u>la 75</u>	N/C		
Pumptrk Helper			:	Chloride Quickset	le	21.00	126,00		
Driver	Q.	NANK		· ·		<u> </u>	;		
Bulktrk /0/			,			Sales Tax			
Bulktrk Driver				77 11.	195		10= 00		
DEPTH of Job 37644				Handling		1.00	195,00		
Reference: Pump Truck		- -	50.00	Mileage 5	4	Sub Total	315,90		
45 00 1/	harge.		78,00						
1 woodin ph	ug	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12.00	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		Total	1426.6		
76' at.	39		N/C	Floating E	: 4				
		Total 50	0,00		Total #	926,65	-		
Remarks: Camert ded	Clrea	· .			Disc-	38513.3			
COLMIQUAL VCG	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	har	K	<u> </u>	<u></u>	et e		
			1 700 C	G	RECEIVED #	1541.3	2		
All + 0 - F.		n	Y EA	STATE	CONTRACTOR CONTRIBE				
Allied amenting	Co the	CBY M.	Ka Mi	25 C/	14M 4 1991				
		- FE (1	F		''' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' ''				

HALLEURTON SERVICES

WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

	•				•		C-03		
ž		ATT	~11	70			041		_
		ALI	400	10			7741	~/	~~
INI	W	ICE S	- TV	·KE	Τ,	S		×	11 11

FORM 1908 R.T. DISTRICT. YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO THRUSH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO FES 0 6 1992 TO: -- HALLIBURTON SERVICES وهيلون مناسب THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE FROM CONFIDENTIAL WELL NO. 25...1 a . Barksylf ver STATE FIELD COUNTY OWNED BY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT NEW MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I. **FORMATION** WEIGHT TO **FORMATION** CASING 4897 THICKNESS FROM. LINER PACKER: TYPE SET AT - -- , TUBING TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT. BORE HOLE **PERFORATIONS** INITIAL PROD: ** BPD, H₂O BPD, GAS. . ----**PERFORATIONS** PRESENT PROD: BPD, H₂O. _ BPD, GAS 12. PERFORATIONS PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE MATERIALS TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING
ANNULUS
TO CASING
TUBING/ANNULUS
HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED 175 Str STANDARO 41,TH CASING RODUCTION CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list, invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary, to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account. To defend, indemnity, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and again any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for: Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The termination of the possession of the 1. 'well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof. 3 Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resultir from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Haliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Haliburton whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shi not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or whollful misconduct of Haliburton. The term "Haliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Haliburton, its division subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them. That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the product supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton personn will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton again any damages arising from the use of such information. 2): That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in are cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect punitive or consequential damages. That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customs shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing un returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.

That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are turnished.

That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract. Except where such change or modifications made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Ð g) I HAVE READ AND LINCERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. THAT LAMALL SIGNED CLISTOMER CONTERVATION DIVISION DATE We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract. TIME A.M. P.M.

الأوالي الأبلوية	grande and	* 44.4	2 Pr 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	in in	THE WEL		en germande (f	The state of the s	Tradit or La gra	· 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	T198.15.1.	प्रसार के कारण के मिला है जा करनी पहले.	
ELD			ICINI	<u> </u>	3 Two 29	75" RNG.	84	COUNTY_	Kin	A.	STATE-	10/05	
ORMATIC	NAME.	UN	1011#	<u></u>	THE T		NEW	WEIGHT	5IZE	FROM -	يص الرا	MAXIMUM P	
	N THICKNESS		_FROM	то_		CASING	11	155	517	KB	4872		
1. Z	·	*			MCFE	LINER	4.	5.70	1	FROM	CONT		
	PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER			MCFE	THRING			2		, ,	Agr	
	ON DATE			MUD W		OPEN HOLE		q			1-	SHOTS/FT	
	YPE		5£T			PERFORATIO)NS				<u> </u>	*	
		_/		··		PERFORATIO	NS .	. ,			 	- 	
	IOLE TEMP	÷	PRESSURE	- 1	1887	PERFORATIO	N5				-		
ISC, DAT.	T		TOTAL	DEPTH	-	DATA			·		1	- "Area	
٠		TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES .			CALLED OUT		ON LOC	ATION	JOB STARTED	<u> </u>	JOB COMPLETED	
	TYPE A		OTY.		MAKE	DATE	10	DATE	0.70	11.9	1	11790	
OAT CO			 	 		TIME 120	تؤسن	TIME	الأسمور	DATE		DATE	
OAT SH				-		TIME //	<u> </u>			TIME (2)	, , _	TIME ()63	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 -		_				ONNEL AN	ID SERVICE			
UIDE SHO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8	11.	<u></u>	7		NAME	4077	UNIT NO. 8	TYPE	LOCATION	
-		1 × 12	D	1176	<u></u>	1.6300	C.R.O.	<i>w</i> 6	257 <u>3</u>	→ ´— — —	ا ود	14111	
OTTOM P		Day to mile		1.		- 3 es -		• • • • •	111	25.75		_/3	
OP PLUG	\$ 11 1 C/1	DOWN 15%		"		J ARE		<u> 565</u>	66	0976/70	,- y :	A g	
EAD	- ii '	***	 	 				* · · / - ·		1506	(0)	A	
	SHOP_	<i>5ħ</i>	1 3	1811	(60	J. SIII.	ズズ	> 671	184	3046/30	يزيد إن	T. Brich	
THER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·			_			1460	2	73	
a,		MATER	IIAL5						. <u> </u>		. 1	*.	
EAT. FLU	ui o		DENSITY		O LB/GAL.·API	 							
SPL. FLU	ND	,	DENISTY	_	C LB/GAL-API								
OP, TYPI	£	SIZE		LB	•						15.		
OP, TYPE		SIŻE		LB				<u> </u>					
 SID TYPE			SAL										
CID TYPE				•	_%_							-	
	TE STATE		AL,		-					1-~			
	NT TYPE	•	AL			DEPARTMENT	ے :	1 MIN	-7-				
E AGENT		-	AL	IN		DESCRIPTION OF JOB.							
٠.	S ADD. TYPE _		LB	IN		CEMENT SY PRODUCTION CSC							
	GENT TYPE_		. LB	IN									
	AGENT TYPE		LB									.	
		•		UN		JOB DONE TH	IRU: T	UBING		SING []	ANNULUS	TBG./ANN.	
OCKING	AGENT TYPE_	GAL	LB	IN IALLB					\mathcal{V}			I POJANN.	
						CUSTOMER	<u> </u>	7	47V	no []			
	IALLS TYPE			TY	-	REPRESENTAT	IIVE.	1/	y ()	77			
HER						HALLIBURTON	1	1/1/	lones .		COPIES		
THER		<u> </u>			CEMEN	OPERATOR IT DATA		· · · ·	21.50		RÉQUEST	ED	
-	NUMBER			BULK			l l						
STAGE	OF-SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	SACKED		,	ADDI	TIVES			CU.FT./S	K. LBS./GAL.	
-	175	STANDARCE	MALCO	B	108 64	J. 1751	9 13	16 A-58 - 3	22 5 5		1.30	7 111 0	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	- Walter State Con		7-			<i></i>		<u>ر سد-</u>	217 450017	7,-20	<u> </u>	
			 	 				.			+		
	·.	-	 	†		•						 	
	7 1 1	-	 	 	-				-		 		
	L	PRESSURES IN	N PSI		SUMN	MARY		المراسد	'S VOLL	IMES (SALT		
CULATIN	NG		DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH (BBL.	ي -G∆ا	12 BL	ت. دد			e FLUEP	
AKDOW				May!		LOAD & BKDN: I					BBLGAL,		
RAGE_												117 KH	
	CTANT .		TURE GRADIENT_			TREATMENT: BB			10:5 B		L:, BBLGAL	<u> </u>	
MI :MI-TL	>TANT	HYDRAULIC HO	RSEPOWER	_15-MIN		CEMENT SLURRY			<i>وريو</i> د	" 5		 	
nee			· •			TOTAL VOLUME:	BBLG	AL	RFM	ARKS			
DERED_		AVERAGE RAT	ES IN BPM	_USED		REMARKS							
	خر و	_~						[:-1	.14[14]	<u> </u>			
		DISPL,		VERALL_				- ·	- 11 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
EATING_	<u>-4 7:3336</u>	CEMENT LEFT	T IN PIPE				11. 12. 12. T	- L 1:		ration.			
	3 <i>5</i> 1 '		TIN PIPE <u>ATCAS D</u> U	المديدية	St. J. Bristeria			- C !: , .		ницирм			

dula materials delivert

AND

FOR INVOICE AND TICKET NO.__

HALLBURTON SERVICES A TICKET CONTINUATION RELEASED กกับกา Kiowa FFB O K CUSTOMER ORDER NO. WELL NO. AND FARM DATE Allen Brown #1 OWNER CHARGE TO CONTRACTOR Murfin Drilling Brandt PROM CON MEBIS 88929 Murfin Drlg. REPARED BY LOCATION CODE The state of the s Great Bond, Ks. 25520 S.C.Herry CITY & STATE DELIVERED TO RECEIVED BY BUCK NO. Location 3046-6608 The assessment with the second of the second SECONDARY CODE UNITS 1 UNITS 2 UNIT PRICE DESCRIPTION 25 REFERENCE REF. OR PART NO. * AMOUNT LD QTY. MEAS QTY. |2 |B 504-308 516.00261 Standard Cement 175 sk 936,25 5-35 546-00286 506-105 509-968 516.00315 Salt Blended 10%W/175 750 lb. В .10 75. 00 .42 508-292 2 B 70.15573 Gilsonite Blended 5#W/175 900 1b. 378.00 (V)5.75 516.00144 2 B Halad-322 Blended .7594/175 16 507-775 123 707 25 • 4 Returned Mileage Charge TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET 2 B SERVICE CHARGE CÚ. FEET 204 500-207 1.10 224.40 STATE 46 PERATION (419:13)N Mileage Charge 18,223 TOTAL WEIGHT 500-306 2 B 314.35 •75 № **B** 888929 CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE SUB-TOTAL

FORM 1911 - R6 REV. 8-85

COLUNIATION DIVISION CUSTOMER Habita, Hangaar

2635 25

, J(OB LO	G _		N cbs	L NO	mun		PAGE NO.
FORM 201	3 R-2	OKI	GIN	U L	TYPE_	511	19.3	DATE // RELEGSED
CHART NO	тме	RATE - (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM		PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
-,-,-	2200		- 2					
	ržög	Taka Silasaria.						FROM CONFIDENTIAL
		, _ === (i.	-					
	2200	* 10,						Pump Truck, RULE TRUCK ON LOCATE
				-				R.C Wise Daw DRILL pipe
٠.,		1 m 1 m 2 m	9944-14					
			-					SFT up pump TRUCK
	1130							OUT OF HOLF WITH D-P
		 						BROWN BRILLY DO CREEK WORK
	·		"					71
<u>.</u> .	0100						ļ	START RUNNING 51/ CSC + FLT FALIP
·	2430			ļ . 				CASING ON BOTTOM
								HOOK UP SEACH & CRUINTING TRON
	7445					_ <u>_</u>		SPEAK GIREWATION WITH PIE PURP
<u>.</u>	1.12	-			-			TAG ROTTOM OF HOLE
	· 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				pick up OFF BOTTOM 6'TT
	2510		-					151165 Days
	1							DROP STITING PALL
	2525		,				1800	SIT PACKET SHOPS
			· .				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Cip culass Hale
	2545		-					SHUT DOWN HORE TO PLANT THE
	7557	<u></u>	10	٠		<u> </u>	2501	pump 10 par sur Floor
) , ,		, m				, , -	pump & AM FREIN LAYER SPACED
	4		12		1			Prop 12 ANY STOCK FLOCK
_		16	ر ع		>			Dup 3 BBIS FRESH WITTE SPACE
	560	7			ý		4	my hours ont
			40		1	_		TIPAGE MALLE EMI
			,					5/11.7 0540
			_					
_	•	_						Pricase pluc.
		8						START PERIME
	3430						1800	Plus Don V.
						<u> </u>		Sported DG
	ι				_	STATE C	52.13.15V33	The telaste
·						· 	AH Z	1201

WELL NO. LEASE TICKET NO.

HALLBURTON APPROVAL CUSTOMER

£ 1301

Wiehles, Kanney

HALLIBURTON OPERATOR): SECOLUTION DI ASION

SUB TOTAL

APPLICABLE TAXES WILL

BE ADDED ON INVOICE.

S PERFORMANCE OF PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY

TEH TOMEN

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)